Sr Questions Answers Choice
A. 710
. . ) . B. 711
1 Muhammad Bin Qasim invaded Sindh in. C 712
D. 713

A. <br style="box-sizing: border-
box;"><span style="box-sizing:
border-box; font-weight: 700;">12th
March 1949</span><br style="box-
2 sizing: border-box;"><br>

B. 9th June 1949<br style="box-

sizing: border-box;"><br>

C. 14th February 1949

D. 15th August 1949

When the Constituent Assembly passed the Objective Resolution?

A. Babur

B. Shah Jahan
C. Jahangir

D. Aurangeb

3 The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?

A. <br style="box-sizing: border-
box;"><span style="box-sizing:
who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan? border-box; font-weight:

700;">Quaid-e-Azam</span><br

4 style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
B. Liaquat Ali Khan
C. Moulvi Tameez-ud-Din<br
style="box-sizing: border-box;"><br>
D. Sardar Abdur Rab Nishtar

. Quaid-e-Azam

. Fazl-ul-Haq

. Ch. Khalique

. Abdullah HAROON

5 Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?

Mohammad Ali Jinnah
Mohammad Ali Johar
Sir Agha Khan

. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai

6 Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?

U0wm» TOwp

. By saints

By Uemas

By Merchants

By Muslim occupiers

7 Who initiated the spread of message of Islam in the sub-continent?

4 Millions
. 5 Million
3 Millon
6 Millon

8 Indicate the reserves of United India at the time of Partition .

1867
1869
1871
1877

9 When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?

Sardar Aurangzeb
Qaz Issa

Zafar Ali Khan
Kahalee-uz -Zaman

10 Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?

oW DOWP DOWP DOmP

1965
1966
1968
1967

11 ‘When the Taskent Agreement between India and Pakistan was made after the 1965 war

India
Russia
China
America

12 In 1950,Liagat Ali Khan toured.

Cowm» oW

Multan
Lahore
. Gujranwala
. Rawalpindi

13 Name the most populous city of Punjab:

oo w»
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were crupted
int he whole country?

Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?

Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.

Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of pakistan held on
August 10, 194772

The war of independence was fought on

When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?

B.

o

cow

ow» Do

COU» DOWmP» DO

Delhi
Aligarh

Bijnaur

Ch. Rehmat Ali
All the above
None of these

1944, 1922
1932,1934
1935,1936

Quaid-i-Azam
Liagat Ali Khan
None of these

1756
1957
1866

June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970
June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971

July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971
1930

1932
1933



