

NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Muhammad Bin Qasim invaded Sindh in.	A. 710 B. 711 C. 712 D. 713
2	When the Constituent Assembly passed the Objective Resolution?	A. A. https://doi.or.or.or.or.or.or.or.or.or.or.or.or.or.
3	The Badshahi Mosque Lahore was built during the ear of which Mughal Emperor?	A. Babur B. Shah Jahan C. Jahangir D. Aurangeb
4	who was the first President of the Constitution Assembly of Pakistan?	A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A. A.
5	Who of the following first second the Pakistan Resolution?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Fazl-ul-Haq C. Ch. Khalique D. Abdullah HAROON
6	Who presided the first formal session of the Muslim League?	A. Mohammad Ali Jinnah B. Mohammad Ali Johar C. Sir Agha Khan D. Sir Adam Ji peer Bhai
7	Who initiated the spread of message of Islam in the sub-continent?	A. By saints B. By Ulemas C. By Merchants D. By Muslim occupiers
8	Indicate the reserves of United India at the time of Partition .	A. 4 Millions B. 5 Million C. 3 Millon D. 6 Millon
9	When Sir Syed Ahmed Khan went to London with his son?	A. 1867 B. 1869 C. 1871 D. 1877
10	Who supported the Pakistan Resolution from U-P?	A. Sardar Aurangzeb B. Qazi Issa C. Zafar Ali Khan D. Kahalee-uz -Zaman
11	When the Taskent Agreement between India and Pakistan was made after the 1965 war	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1968 D. 1967
12	In 1950,Liaqat Ali Khan toured.	A. India B. Russia C. China D. America
13	Name the most populous city of Punjab:	A. Multan B. Lahore C. Gujranwala D. Rawalpindi
		. =

14	In which city a mosque was damaged to widen the road for which the protests were crupted int he whole country?	A. Delhi B. Aligarh C. Kanpur D. Bijnaur
15	Who was the founder of Lond Chapter of the muslim league?	A. Syed Ameer Ali B. Ch. Rehmat Ali C. All the above D. None of these
16	Indicate the years when the sessions of the Muslim League could not be held.	A. 1944, 1922 B. 1932,1934 C. 1935,1936 D. All of the above
17	Who presided the first session of the constitution making assembly of pakistan held on August 10, 1947?	A. Joginder Nath Mandal B. Quaid-i-Azam C. Liaqat Ali Khan D. None of these
18	The war of independence was fought on	A. 1857 B. 1756 C. 1957 D. 1866
19	When was the 3rd 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1965 to July 31, 1970 B. June 1, 1966 to July 31, 1971 C. July 1, 1965 to June 30, 1970 D. July 1, 1966 to June 30, 1971
20	Which of the following was the year of demise of Muhammad Ali Johar?	A. 1930 B. 1931 C. 1932 D. 1933